Finanzamt
Traunstein

Finanzamt, 83276 Traunstein

Herrn

Markus

Gaebel

Via Montebello
Della Battaglia 4
27100 PAVIA
ITALIEN

Anlage

(Kontostand vom 08.04.24)

83278 Traunstein
Herzog-Otto-Str. 6
Telefax 0861 701-104

02.11.20
02.11.20
02.11.20

10.01.20
18.07.22

163/219/10010

Konten der Finanzkasse

BBk Miinchen

IBAN DE36700000000071001503

BIC MARKDEF1700
KrSpk Traunstein

IBAN DE06710520500000007070

BIC BYLADEMITST

350,00

I

I

2.280,00 1
I

20,00 I

Steuerart Zeitraum
Umsatzsteuer 2018
Ums.St -Versp.Z2 2018
Ums .St —-Zinsen 2018
Umsatzsteuer ez
Ums.St -Versp.Z 2019
Zwischensumme

Summe der Sdumniszuschliage

Gesamt summe

3.555, 91
128,550

4.679,41



Windows
Hervorheben
unstrittig


